USB 2.0 USB Memory Flash Memory
UBA2-xxxxSRB(TBAIA)
SLC / standard temp. 1.00
項目/Items 内容/Contents
対応機種 *1
Support Models *1
- PC/AT互換品
- PC/AT Compatible

シリーズ名/Series Name UBA2-xxxxSRB(TBAIA)
インターフェース / Interface USB 2.0 (High Speed) / USB 1.1 (Full Speed)
フラッシュ/Flash Type SLC
フォームファクタ/Form Factor USB Memory
容量/Capacity 128MB～32GB
外形寸法/Package view(mm) 62.10 x 17.00 x 10.00
転送速度/Transfer rate *1 Sequential Read 25MB/s
Sequential Write 20MB/s
動作電圧/Operating Voltage 5.0V±5%
保存温度/Storage temperature -20℃～85℃
動作温度/Operating temperature 0℃～70℃
環境仕様/ Environmental Regulation RoHS対応/ RoHS Compliant
適応規格/ Regulation CE,FCC,VCCI
Document No. HSXS24069-A01
製品型番/Product Number 容量/ Capacity *2
UBA2-128MSRB(TBAIA) 128MB
UBA2-256MSRB(TBAIA) 256MB
UBA2-512MSRB(TBAIA) 512MB
UBA2-001GSRB(TBAIA) 1GB
UBA2-002GSRB(TBAIA) 2GB
UBA2-004GSRB(TBAIA) 4GB
UBA2-004GSRB(TBAIA) 8GB
UBA2-016GSRB(TBAIA) 16GB
UBA2-032GSRB(TBAIA) 32GB